

7

ABSTRACT OF COST

①/①

Dismantling of
existing structure
as per E/I

$$25.2 \text{ m}^3 @ 228.72 / \text{m}^3 = 5763 = \infty$$

vide TMBP - 06

②/②

Dismantling of exist.
Retaining wall - do -
- do - as per TMBP

$$18.0 \text{ m}^3 @ 466.72 / \text{m}^3 = 8392 = \infty$$

vide TMBP - 09

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3)	const. of embank				
	-do- do- as				
	per tech. sp.				
	$241.0 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 175.11 = 42201 = \infty$				
	vide TMBP- 16				
(4/4)	const. of granular				
	sub-base - do -				
	do - as per				
	tech. sp.				
	$11.34 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 3420.87 = 38792 = \infty$				
	vide TMBP- 16				
(5/5)	providing laying				
	spreading and				
	compacting stone				
	aggt. WBM-3				
	$3.94 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 4156.38 = 16376 = \infty$				
	vide TMBP- 16				
(6/6)	providing ad				
	applying primer				
	coat - B.S.				
	$26.25 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 41.84 = 1098 = \infty$				
	vide TMBP- 16				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Providing and applying tack coat R.S-1					
26.25 m ² @ Rs 14.18 = 372 = 0					
vide TMBP-17					
(8/8) providing laying and rolling of close-graded premix —					
26.25 m ² @ Rs 218.54 = 5684 = 0					
vide TMBP-17					
(9/9) Earth work in excavation of foundation trench					
348.91 m ³ vide TMBP-6					
+ 50.43 m ³ vide TMBP-10					
399.34 m ³ @ Rs 260.59 = 104064 = 0					
(10/10) sand filling in foundation — do — do as per tech. sp					
14.67 m ³ vide TMBP-2					
+ 3.9 m ³ vide TMBP-4					
+ 12.758 m ³ vide TMBP-10					
31.33 m ³ @ Rs 449.06 = 14068 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Brick flat soling in foundation					
do — do —					
97.79 m ² vide TMBP-6					
+ 1.44 m ² vide TMBP-7					
+ 15.95 m ² vide TMBP-11					
215.18 m ² @ Rs 328 = 70445 = a					
(12/12) providing M.S PCC (1:2:5:5) as levelling course					
do — do — as per					
37.15 m ³ vide TMBP-6					
+ 11.78 m ³ vide TMBP-7					
+ 0.99 m ³ vide TMBP-11					
49.92 m ³ @ Rs 614.48 = 305235 = a					
(13/13) Brick masonry in C.M (1:4) in foundation					
96.08 m ³ vide TMBP-6					
+ 12.85 m ³ vide TMBP-7					
+ 35.28 m ³ vide TMBP-11					
144.21 m ³ @ Rs 5319.32 = 767099 = a					
(14/14) Brick masonry in CM (1:4) in					

Continuation

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub-structure					
57.91 @ Rs 5546.23 = 321182 =					
vide TMBP- 6					
(15/5) Plain/Reinforced					
cement conc. M-20					
in Substructure -					
do - do - as per					
E.I.					
6.46 m ³ vide TMBP- 7					
+ 4.69 m ³ vide TMBP- 12					
11.15 m ³ @ Rs 702/- = 78294 =					
(16/16) providing Bitumen					
Painting - do -					
do - as per					
sp					
25.95 m ² @ Rs 14.18 = 368 =					
vide TMBP- 12					
(17/17) providing Rcc					
M25 in deck					
slab -					
38.507 m ³ @ Rs 8058.08 = 310317 =					
vide TMBP- 12					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/18)	supplying fitting and placing				
	HYSD bar -				
	do - do - as				
	per tech sp				
	3.03 MT vide MBP - 7				
	5.52 MT @ 54652.04 = 301679 = 4				
	vide MBP - 14				
(19/19)	providing and filling joint sealing -				
	do - do - as				
	per tech sp				
	22.5 M @ Rs 35.19 = 792 = 4				
	vide MBP - 14				
(20/20)	brick masonry work in cement mortar in parapet -				
	8.26 m ³ @ Rs 5535.55 = 45724 = 4				
	vide MBP - 15				
(21/21)	Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) -				
	102.00 m ² @ Rs 169.21 = 17259 = 4				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/22) providing 1.5 mm thick neat cement punning					
39.9 m ² @ Rs 46.45 = 1853 = 00					
vide TMBP- 15					
(23/23) providing weep hole in abutment					
28 Nos @ 111.11 = 3113 = 00					
					2460170 = 00
Add 12% GST				(+)	295220 = 00
Add 01% Labour on				(+)	24601 = 00
					2779991 = 00
less D. 57% 18/02 C/					15845 = 00
Agd.					Rs = 2764145 = 00
less previous paid					Rs (-) 1739153 = 00
					842273
					Rs = 1024992 = 00
					516872.
24/11/2020 14-11-56					

Continuation